
Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, August 06, 2016

T2B  

Jan Skurzynski Judge:

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Gambit, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer HammondT2BP

12018 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanT2BP

12019 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanT2BP

12025 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy HammondT2BP

12044 Sadie, Australian Cattle Dog, Rebecca ChynowethT2BP

12045 Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea LeeT2BP

12004 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyT2B

12030 Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel PutnamT2B

12032 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyT2B

12033 Ticket, Schipperke, Lee  SheltonT2B

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingT2BP

16026 Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Stacy NelsonT2BP

16002 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiT2B

16003 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerT2B

16011 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiT2B

16014 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartT2B

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela MaureyT2B

20015 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzT2B

20039 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusT2B

20041 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate VolzT2B

20042 Quest, Golden Retriever, Karin BoydT2B

20054 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonT2B

20070 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard TinusT2B

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24004 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneT2B

24015 Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyT2B

24016 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyT2B

24017 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithT2B

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jan Skurzynski Judge:

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAXPB

8007 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXPB

8009 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXPB

8010 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXPB

8001 Eli, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXB

8002 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioAXB

8003 Nicky, Papillon, Cheryl ColeAXB

8004 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXB

8008 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

12 27Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Gambit, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer HammondAXPA

12034 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer RoyceAXPA

12001 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAXA

12002 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXA

12024 T Reg, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol ChristiansenAXA

12018 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAXPB

12019 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAXPB

12020 Mia, Keeshonden, Dawn RagerAXPB

12021 Kacy, Keeshonden, Don WarrenAXPB

12022 Mason, Shetland Sheepdog, Debrah ApplemanAXPB

12035 Britta, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFaveAXPB

12036 Gwynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFaveAXPB

12042 Mitzi, Miniature Poodle, Lisa SuttnerAXPB

12004 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyAXB

12005 Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXB

12007 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXB

12008 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

12009 Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly   AXB

12010 Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly    AXB

12012 Ritz, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate ConnAXB

12016 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXB

12030 Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel PutnamAXB

12032 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12033 Ticket, Schipperke, Lee  SheltonAXB

12039 Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane EganAXB

12040 Wendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna GilbraithAXB

12041 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXA

16018 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingAXPB

16023 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXPB

16024 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AXPB

16002 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXB
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, August 06, 2016

16003 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXB

16004 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16005 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXB

16006 Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXB

16007 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXB

16008 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

16009 Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie 

Hamblin

AXB

16010 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXB

16011 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXB

16021 Chloe, Miniature Poodle, Lisa SuttnerAXB

16022 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Tugger, Vizsla, Tina ReynoldsAXPA

20001 Teller, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jill 

Nicholas

AXA

20050 Carly, Border Collie, Janine CraneAXA

20051 Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina TyrrellAXA

20052 Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi GallaAXA

20025 Cinnamon, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron WindAXPB

20026 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAXPB

20027 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee NemergutAXPB

20028 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXPB

20003 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20005 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXB

20006 Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie PodejkoAXB

20007 Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela MaureyAXB

20009 Sierra, Border Collie, Jason PierceAXB

20010 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyAXB

20011 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXB

20012 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20015 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20019 Libby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie PlattAXB

20020 Gem, Border Collie, Rosemary SutherlandAXB

20021 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20023 Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie PodejkoAXB

20039 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusAXB

20041 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate VolzAXB

20042 Quest, Golden Retriever, Karin BoydAXB

20044 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXB

20045 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20046 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

20053 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtAXB

20054 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

20070 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard TinusAXB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXA

24001 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24002 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin ManorAXB

24007 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen GerowAXB

24008 Jager, All American, Allison MooneyAXB

24009 Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickAXB

24010 Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackAXB

24016 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jan Skurzynski Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Preston, Papillon, Marlene BuchelNAB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Stacy NelsonNAP

16014 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartNAB

16025 Zach, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann ZamitesNAB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Luna, Weimaraner, Crystal MorganNAP

20035 Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron WindNAB

20056 Misha, Labrador Retriever, Pamela CoxNAB

20057 Pitch, Labrador Retriever, Pamela CoxNAB

20058 Poppy, All American, Linda JonesNAB

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickNAB

24013 Term, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Jan Skurzynski Judge:

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy HammondOAP

12044 Sadie, Australian Cattle Dog, Rebecca ChynowethOAP

12023 Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy HammondOA

12037 Danci, Shetland Sheepdog, Jody LaRoseOA

12038 Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerOA

12043 Sansa, Miniature Poodle, Lisa SuttnerOA
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
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20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyOA

20032 Brie, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie PlattOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Ember, Weimaraner, Josh LutynskiOA

24017 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithOA

Premier Jumpers  

Dale Mahoney Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioPJD

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12004 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyPJD

12007 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BarePJD

12008 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshPJD

12009 Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly   PJD

12010 Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly    PJD

12012 Ritz, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate ConnPJD

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerPJD

16007 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartPJD

16010 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghPJD

16017 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonPJD

16021 Chloe, Miniature Poodle, Lisa SuttnerPJD

16022 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeePJD

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzPJD

20007 Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela MaureyPJD

20012 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealPJD

20015 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzPJD

20020 Gem, Border Collie, Rosemary SutherlandPJD

20021 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePJD

20037 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePJD

20045 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsPJD

20046 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenPJD

20053 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtPJD

20054 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonPJD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24002 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin ManorPJD

24004 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoynePJD

24008 Jager, All American, Allison MooneyPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Dale Mahoney Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Gamble, Scottish Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAJPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAJPB

8007 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAJPB

8009 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAJPB

8010 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAJPB

8001 Eli, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXJB

8002 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioAXJB

8003 Nicky, Papillon, Cheryl ColeAXJB

8004 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXJB

8008 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

12 30Jump Height = # of dogs

12034 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer RoyceAJPA

12044 Sadie, Australian Cattle Dog, Rebecca ChynowethAJPA

12024 T Reg, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol ChristiansenAXJA

12043 Sansa, Miniature Poodle, Lisa SuttnerAXJA

12017 Gambit, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer HammondAJPB

12018 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAJPB

12019 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAJPB

12020 Mia, Keeshonden, Dawn RagerAJPB

12021 Kacy, Keeshonden, Don WarrenAJPB

12022 Mason, Shetland Sheepdog, Debrah ApplemanAJPB

12028 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAJPB

12035 Britta, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFaveAJPB

12036 Gwynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFaveAJPB

12042 Mitzi, Miniature Poodle, Lisa SuttnerAJPB

12001 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAXJB

12002 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXJB

12004 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyAXJB

12005 Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXJB

12007 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXJB

12008 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

12009 Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly   AXJB
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, August 06, 2016

12010 Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly    AXJB

12012 Ritz, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate ConnAXJB

12016 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXJB

12030 Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel PutnamAXJB

12032 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12033 Ticket, Schipperke, Lee  SheltonAXJB

12039 Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane EganAXJB

12040 Wendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna GilbraithAXJB

12041 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXJB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXJA

16005 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXJA

16018 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingAJPB

16023 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAJPB

16024 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AJPB

16001 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXJB

16003 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXJB

16004 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16006 Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXJB

16007 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXJB

16008 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB

16009 Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie 

Hamblin

AXJB

16010 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXJB

16011 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXJB

16021 Chloe, Miniature Poodle, Lisa SuttnerAXJB

16022 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Teller, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jill 

Nicholas

AXJA

20031 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXJA

20050 Carly, Border Collie, Janine CraneAXJA

20051 Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina TyrrellAXJA

20025 Cinnamon, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron WindAJPB

20026 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAJPB

20027 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee NemergutAJPB

20028 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAJPB

20055 Tugger, Vizsla, Tina ReynoldsAJPB

20003 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20005 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXJB

20006 Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie PodejkoAXJB

20007 Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela MaureyAXJB

20009 Sierra, Border Collie, Jason PierceAXJB

20010 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyAXJB

20011 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXJB

20012 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXJB

20015 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20019 Libby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie PlattAXJB

20020 Gem, Border Collie, Rosemary SutherlandAXJB

20021 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20023 Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie PodejkoAXJB

20039 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusAXJB

20041 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate VolzAXJB

20042 Quest, Golden Retriever, Karin BoydAXJB

20044 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXJB

20045 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20046 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJB

20053 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtAXJB

20054 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

20070 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard TinusAXJB

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyAXJA

24017 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithAXJA

24001 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24002 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin ManorAXJB

24004 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24007 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen GerowAXJB

24008 Jager, All American, Allison MooneyAXJB

24009 Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickAXJB

24010 Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackAXJB

24018 Hailey, Collie, Lori HacheyAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Dale Mahoney Judge:

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Sync, Border Collie, Jessica WilliamsNAJP

16026 Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Stacy NelsonNAJP

16025 Zach, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann ZamitesNAJB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Luna, Weimaraner, Crystal MorganNAJP

20035 Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron WindNAJB

20056 Misha, Labrador Retriever, Pamela CoxNAJB

20057 Pitch, Labrador Retriever, Pamela CoxNAJB

20058 Poppy, All American, Linda JonesNAJB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
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24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickNAJB

24013 Term, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyNAJB

24015 Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Dale Mahoney Judge:

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy HammondOAJ

12026 Preston, Papillon, Marlene BuchelOAJ

12037 Danci, Shetland Sheepdog, Jody LaRoseOAJ

12038 Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerOAJ

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Trae, Belgian Tervuren, Jean CarmanOJP

20032 Brie, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie PlattOAJ

20052 Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi GallaOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Ember, Weimaraner, Josh LutynskiOAJ

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jan Skurzynski Judge:

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Mason, Shetland Sheepdog, Debrah ApplemanXFPA

12044 Sadie, Australian Cattle Dog, Rebecca ChynowethXFPA

12004 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyXFB

12033 Ticket, Schipperke, Lee  SheltonXFB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartXFB

16004 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoXFB

16017 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonXFB

16022 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeXFB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzXFB

20005 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleXFB

20007 Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela MaureyXFB

20009 Sierra, Border Collie, Jason PierceXFB

20011 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappXFB

20012 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealXFB

20037 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereXFB

20042 Quest, Golden Retriever, Karin BoydXFB

20053 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtXFB

20054 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24002 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin ManorXFB

24016 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyXFB

FAST Novice A/B/P

Dale Mahoney Judge:

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Preston, Papillon, Marlene BuchelNBF

12029 Flame, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy HammondNBF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Luna, Weimaraner, Crystal MorganNPF

20049 Trae, Belgian Tervuren, Jean CarmanNPF

20056 Misha, Labrador Retriever, Pamela CoxNBF

20057 Pitch, Labrador Retriever, Pamela CoxNBF

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Ember, Weimaraner, Josh LutynskiNBF

24012 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Dale Mahoney Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Gamble, Scottish Terrier, Bonnie MurphyOFP

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron WindOF

20050 Carly, Border Collie, Janine CraneOF

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithOF

24018 Hailey, Collie, Lori HacheyOF

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


